®
The CineTension2 is an electric/motorized tab-tensioned premium grade projection screen.
Scan for product
video
2016 CineTension2 Series Product Brochure
CineTension2 Series
The CineTension2 is an electric/motorized tab-tensioned premium grade projection screen.
1 www.elitescreens.com/cinetension2

(cm)
View Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packaging Dimensions
(LxHxW) Gain Screen Material
TE84HC2 84"(16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9 27.0 41.5 12.3 18.8 94"x7.3"x8.5" 1.0 CineGrey
TE92HC2 92"(16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7 42.6 57.8 19.4 26.3 103.3"X7.5"X9.8" 1.0 CineGrey
TE100HC2 100"(16:9) 49.1 87.2 124.7 221.5 45.9 61.2 20.9 27.8 110"X7.5"X9.8" 1.0 CineGrey
TE106HC2 106"(16:9) 52.0 92.4 132.1 234.7 47.8 64.4 21.8 29.3 115.5"X7.5"X9.8" 1.0 CineGrey
TE120HC2 120"(16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7 52.7 70.6 24.0 32.1 130"X7.5"X9.8" 1.0 CineGrey
TE135HC2 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 52.9 73.4 24.1 33.4 141.8"X7.5"X9.8" 1.0 CineGrey
TE84VW2 84"(4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7 27.6 39.4 12.5 17.9 89.4"x6.7"x9" 1.1 CineWhite
TE100VW2 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 43.0 59.5 19.5 27.1 103.5"x7.5"x9.8" 1.1 CineWhite
TE100VW2-E12 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 43.0 59.5 19.5 27.1 103.5"x7.5"x9.8" 1.1 CineWhite
TE120VW2 120"(4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8 47.8 65.5 21.8 29.8 120.7"x7.5"x9.8" 1.1 CineWhite
TE84HW2 84"(16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9 27.0 41.5 12.3 18.8 94"x7.3"x8.5" 1.1 CineWhite
TE84HW2-E30 84"(16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9 27.0 41.5 12.3 18.8 94"x7.3"x8.5" 1.1 CineWhite
TE92HW2 92"(16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7 42.6 57.8 19.4 26.3 103.3"X7.5"X9.8" 1.1 CineWhite
TE100HW2 100"(16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.5 45.9 61.2 20.9 27.8 107.4"X7.5"X9.8" 1.1 CineWhite
TE100HW2-E24 100"(16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.5 45.9 61.2 20.9 27.8 110"X7.5"X9.8" 1.1 CineWhite
TE106HW2 106"(16:9) 52.0 92.4 132.1 234.7 40.9 57.5 18.6 26.1 116.5"X7.5"X9.8" 1.1 CineWhite
TE106HW2-E24 106"(16:9) 52.0 92.4 132.1 234.7 47.8 64.4 21.8 29.3 116.5"X7.5"X9.8" 1.1 CineWhite
TE110HW2 110"(16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 47.0 64.8 21.4 29.5 120.8"x7.5"X9.8" 1.1 CineWhite
TE110HW2-E24 110"(16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 47.2 64.8 21.5 29.5 120.8"x7.5"X9.8" 1.1 CineWhite
TE120HW2 121"(16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7 52.7 70.6 24.0 32.1 130"X7.5"X9.8" 1.1 CineWhite
TE120HW2-E20 121"(16:9) 58.9 104.6 149.6 265.7 52.7 70.6 24.0 32.1 130"X7.5"X9.8" 1.1 CineWhite
TE135HW2 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 52.9 73.4 24.1 33.4 141.8"X7.5"X9.8" 1.1 CineWhite
TE135HW2-E12 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 52.9 73.4 24.1 33.4 141.8"X7.5"X9.8" 1.1 CineWhite
TE150HW2 150"(16:9) 73.5 130.7 186.7 332.0 58.4 79.4 26.6 36.1 158"X7.5"X9.8" 1.1 CineWhite
TE150HW2-E20 150"(16:9) 73.5 130.7 186.7 332.0 58.4 79.4 26.5 36.1 158"X7.5"X9.8" 1.1 CineWhite
TE106XW2-E24 106"(16:10) 56.3 90.0 143.0 228.6 41.5 56.9 18.9 25.9 115"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1 CineWhite
TE116XW2 116"(16:10) 61.5 98.4 156.2 249.9 50.3 68.8 22.9 31.3 123"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1 CineWhite
TE128XW2-E12 128"(16:10) 67.8 108.4 172.2 275.3 47.4 66.1 21.5 30.1 133.5"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1 CineWhite
TE139XW2 139"(16:10) 73.7 117.9 187.2 299.5 55.1 75.6 25.1 34.4 141.8"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1 CineWhite
TE85C-E30 85"(2.35:1) 33.0 77.6 83.8 197.0 30.7 43.9 14.0 20.0 103"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1 CineWhite
TE96C-E24 96"(2.35:1) 37.5 88.1 95.3 223.8 39.4 55.1 17.9 25.1 113"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1 CineWhite
TE125C-E20 125"(2.35:1) 49.0 115.2 124.5 292.5 50.1 68.3 22.8 31.1 139.8"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1 CineWhite
TE153C-E12 153"(2.35:1) 60.0 141.0 152.4 358.1 60.7 82.4 27.6 37.5 165.5"x7.5"x9.5" 1.1 CineWhite
TE84VG2 84"(4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7 27.6 39.4 12.5 17.9 89.4" x 6.7" x 9 1.8 PowerGain
TE92VG2 92"(4"3) 55.0 73.3 139.7 186.2 29.1 42.0 13.2 19.1 94"x6.7"x9" 1.8 PowerGain
TE100VG2 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 43.0 59.5 19.4 27.0 103.5"x7.5"x9.8" 1.8 PowerGain
TE84HG2 84"(16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9 27.0 41.5 12.2 18.8 94"x7.3"x8.5" 1.8 PowerGain
TE92HG2 92"(16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7 42.6 57.8 19.3 26.2 103.3"X7.5"X9.8" 1.8 PowerGain
TE84VR2 84"(4:3) 50.4 67.2 128.0 170.7 27.6 39.4 12.5 17.9 89.1"x6.5"x8" 2.2 Wraith Veil
TE92VR2 92"(4"3) 55.0 73.3 139.7 186.2 29.1 42.0 13.2 19.1 94"x7.3"x8.5" 2.2 Wraith Veil
TE100VR2 100"(4:3) 60.0 80.0 152.4 203.2 43.0 59.5 19.5 27.1 103.5"x7.5"x9.8" 2.2 Wraith Veil
TE120VR2 120"(4:3) 72.0 96.0 182.9 243.8 47.8 65.5 21.7 29.8 120.7"x7.5"x9.8" 2.2 Wraith Veil
TE135VR2 135"(4:3) 81.0 108.0 205.7 274.3 51.5 70.6 23.4 32.1 132.8"x7.5"x9.8" 2.2 Wraith Veil
TE150VR2 150"(4:3) 90.0 120.0 228.6 304.8 56.4 77.2 25.7 35.1 145.7"x7.5"x9.8" 2.2 Wraith Veil
TE84HR2 84"(16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9 27.0 41.5 10.6 16.3 94"x7.3"x8.5" 2.2 Wraith Veil
TE92HR2 92"(16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.6 203.7 42.6 57.8 16.8 22.7 103.3"x7.5"x9.8" 2.2 Wraith Veil
TE106HR2 106"(16:9) 52.0 92.4 132.1 234.7 45.9 61.2 18.1 24.1 116.5"x7.5"x9.8" 2.2 Wraith Veil
TE120HR2 120"(16:9) 58.8 104.6 149.4 265.7 52.7 70.6 20.7 27.8 130"x7.5"x9.8" 2.2 Wraith Veil
TE135HR2 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 52.9 73.4 20.8 28.9 141.8"x7.5"x9.8" 2.2 Wraith Veil
TE150HR2 150"(16:9) 73.5 130.7 186.7 332.0 58.4 80.0 23.0 31.5 157"X10"X8" 2.2 Wraith Veil
TE110HW2-A1080P2 110"(16:9) 54.0 96.0 137.2 243.8 47.0 64.8 21.3 29.4 120.8"X7.5"X9.8" 1.0 AcousticPro1080P2
CineTension2 Tab-Tension Series
www.elitescreens.com/cinetension2 4
Model
Screen

TE120HC2 120"(16:9) 3107 2657 2877 2992 1862 1494 1692 1812 96 120 170 102 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE135HC2 135"(16:9) 3440 2989 3209 3325 2049 1681 1879 1999 96 120 170 102 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE84VW2 84"(4:3) 2110 1707 1897 1980 1698 1280 1528 1648 96 120 170 152 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE100VW2 100"(4:3) 2438 2032 2222 2323 1942 1524 1772 1892 96 120 170 152 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE100VW2-E12 100"(4:3) 2438 2032 2222 2323 2095 1524 1925 2045 96 120 170 305 122 24 132 87 47 35 17.5 103 55 20 10
TE120VW2 120"(4:3) 2880 2438 2658 2765 2196 1828 2026 2146 96 120 170 102 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE84HW2 84"(16:9) 2280 1860 2050 2150 1464 1046 1294 1414 96 120 170 152 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE84HW2-E30 84"(16:9) 2280 1860 2050 2150 2074 1046 1904 2024 96 120 170 762 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE92HW2 92"(16:9) 2438 2037 2227 2323 1563 1145 1393 1513 96 120 170 152 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE100HW2 100"(16:9) 2615 2214 2404 2500 1663 1245 1493 1613 96 120 170 152 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE100HW2-E24 100"(16:9) 2615 2214 2404 2500 2121 1245 1951 2071 96 120 170 610 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE106HW2 106"(16:9) 2768 2347 2537 2653 1738 1320 1568 1688 96 120 170 152 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE106HW2-E24 106"(16:9) 2768 2347 2537 2653 2196 1320 2026 2146 96 120 170 610 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE110HW2 110"(16:9) 2880 2435 2655 2765 1788 1370 1618 1738 96 120 170 152 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE110HW2-E24 110"(16:9) 2880 2435 2655 2765 2246 1370 2076 2196 96 120 170 610 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE120HW2 120"(16:9) 3107 2657 2877 2992 1862 1494 1692 1812 96 120 170 102 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE120HW2-E20 120"(16:9) 3107 2657 2877 2992 2268 1494 2098 2218 96 120 170 508 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE135HW2 135"(16:9) 3440 2989 3209 3325 2049 1681 1879 1999 96 120 170 102 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE135HW2-E12 135"(16:9) 3440 2989 3209 3325 2252 1681 2082 2202 96 120 170 305 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE150HW2 150"(16:9) 3802 3321 3541 3687 2236 1868 2066 2186 96 120 170 102 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10
TE150HW2-E20 150"(16:9) 3802 3321 3541 3687 2643 1869 2473 2593 96 120 170 508 122 24 132 87 47 35 18 103 55 20 10